

Jillian Schoenherr <admin@wildlyinclusivelc.com>

## Voting on By-laws

3 messages

Jillian Schoenherr <admin@wildlyinclusivelc.com> To: Amber@wildlyinclusivelc.com, kristina@wildlyinclusivelc.com Wed, Aug 7, 2024 at 10:23 PM

Attached to this email are the amended By-law to be brought to official vote.

I, Jillian Schoenherr, vote to adopt the attached amended by-laws as the official by-laws of Wildly Inclusive Learning Collective.

Jill - Amendments to Bylaws.docx 198K

Amber Crews <amber@wildlyinclusivelc.com> To: Jillian Schoenherr <admin@wildlyinclusivelc.com> Cc: kristina@wildlyinclusivelc.com Thu, Aug 8, 2024 at 8:25 AM

I, Amber Crews, vote Yes

| Amber Crews<br>Co-Founder, Program Director<br>() (919) 282-4433<br>() (919) 292-4433<br>() (919) |
|--|
|--|

[Quoted text hidden]

**Kristina Oxford** <kristina@wildlyinclusivelc.com> To: Amber Crews <amber@wildlyinclusivelc.com> Cc: Jillian Schoenherr <admin@wildlyinclusivelc.com>

I, Kristina Oxford, vote yes [Quoted text hidden] Thu, Aug 8, 2024 at 10:30 AM



## Kristina Oxford

Co-Founder Communications and Marketing Facilitator WILC Board Member

Kristina@wildlyinclusiveLC.com

Wildly Inclusive Co-op 3717 Murphy School Rd, Durham, NC 27705